
Parziale Totale Settore Parziale Totale Settore PCT Sett.

1 Start - CASCIANA TERME (P.zza Garibaldi) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 9:01:00

1 S.ERMO 1 7,110 7,110 0:11:00 0:11:00 38,90 9:12:00

2 S.ERMO 2 0,100 7,210 0:00:10 0:11:10 36,00 9:12:10

3 TERROTI 1 14,030 21,240 0:22:00 0:33:10 38,20 9:34:10

4 RIVALTO 1 7,400 28,640 0:11:30 0:44:40 38,60 9:45:40

5 RIVALTO 2 0,050 28,690 0:00:06 0:44:46 30,00 9:45:46

6 FERRONE 1 7,020 35,710 0:11:00 0:55:46 38,30 9:56:46

7 FERRONE 2 0,100 35,810 0:00:12 0:55:58 30,00 9:56:58

2 CASCIANA TERME - Club Vecchia Quercia 37,940 1:00:00 37,94 10:01:00

8 S.ERMO 3 7,170 7,170 0:11:00 1:11:00 38,90 10:12:00

9 S.ERMO 4 0,100 7,270 0:00:10 1:11:10 36,00 10:12:10

10 TERROTI 2 14,030 21,300 0:22:00 1:33:10 38,20 10:34:10

11 RIVALTO 3 7,400 28,700 0:11:30 1:44:40 38,60 10:45:40

12 RIVALTO 4 0,050 28,750 0:00:06 1:44:46 30,00 10:45:46

13 FERRONE 3 7,020 35,770 0:11:00 1:55:46 38,30 10:56:46

14 FERRONE 4 0,100 35,870 0:00:12 1:55:58 30,00 10:56:58

Sosta (Club Vecchia Quercia)

3 CASCIANA TERME - Club Vecchia Quercia 37,950 1:50:00 25,30 11:51:00

15 P.ZZA MARTIRI 1 0,200 0,200 0:01:00 2:51:00 12,00 11:52:00

16 P.ZZA MARTIRI 2 0,030 0,230 0:00:05 2:51:05 21,60 11:52:05

17 P.ZZA MARTIRI 3 0,030 0,260 0:00:05 2:51:10 21,60 11:52:10

18 P.ZZA MARTIRI 4 0,050 0,310 0:00:07 2:51:17 25,70 11:52:17

19 P.ZZA MARTIRI 5 0,050 0,360 0:00:07 2:51:24 25,70 11:52:24

20 FERRONE 5 1,920 2,280 0:03:30 2:54:54 32,90 11:55:54

21 FERRONE 6 0,100 2,380 0:00:12 2:55:06 30,00 11:56:06

22 RIVALTO 5 7,020 9,400 0:11:00 3:06:06 38,30 12:07:06

23 RIVALTO 6 0,050 9,450 0:00:08 3:06:14 22,50 12:07:14

24 TERROTI 3 7,110 16,560 0:11:00 3:17:14 38,80 12:18:14

25 S.ERMO 5 14,030 30,590 0:22:00 3:39:14 38,90 12:40:14

26 S.ERMO 6 0,100 30,690 0:00:12 3:39:26 30,00 12:40:26

4 CASCIANA TERME - ARRIVO - Via Magnani 38,190 1:14:00 30,70 13:05:00

TOTALE 114,080 4:04:00 31,31
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